Position

Community Svs Pgm Supv-
Youth

Community Svs Program Coord
Community Svs Program Spec
Community Svs Program Spec
Community Svs Program Spec
Community & Cult Svs Leader
Community & Cult Svs Leader
Community & Cult Svs Leader
Community & Cult Svs Leader
Community & Cult Svs Leader
Community & Cult Svs Leader
Community & Cult Svs Leader
Community & Cult Svs Leader
Community & Cult Svs Leader
Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Facilities Attendant

Other Positions Held City

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department Total Wages

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

$83,039

$50,062

$36,819

$34,829

$28,278

$19,691

$17,245

$16,855

$16,336

$14,522

$13,768

$13,448

$13,383

$12,794

$12,659

$10,786

$10,632

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,622

$11,973

$17,190

$26,104

$30,174

$2,016

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,078



Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

$9,766

$9,642

$9,062

$8,532

$6,686

$5,405

$5,325

$4,576

$4,451

$3,866

$3,677

$3,367

$3,317

$2,826

$2,583

$2,493

$2,358

$2,343

$0

$0

$922

$0

$0

$0

$543

$0

$0

$403

$0

$351

$346

$285

$0

$0

$0

$0



Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Community & Cult Svs Leader

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

Human Services -
Sports

$1,868

$1,584

$1,474

$460

$335

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



