Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Svs Pgm Supv- Youth		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$83,039	\$39,622
Community Svs Program Coord		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$50,062	\$11,973
Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$36,819	\$17,190
Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$34,829	\$26,104
Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$28,278	\$30,174
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Facilities Attendant	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$19,691	\$2,016
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$17,245	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$16,855	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$16,336	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$14,522	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$13,768	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$13,448	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$13,383	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$12,794	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$12,659	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$10,786	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$10,632	\$1,078

Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$9,766	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$9,642	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$9,062	\$922
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$8,532	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$6,686	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$5,405	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$5,325	\$543
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$4,576	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$4,451	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$3,866	\$403
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$3,677	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$3,367	\$351
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$3,317	\$346
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$2,826	\$285
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$2,583	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$2,493	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$2,358	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$2,343	\$0

Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$1,868	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$1,584	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$1,474	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$460	\$0
Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Sports	\$335	\$0